e-Services 2.0 Schedule of Classes Search Results DA 4 /
UNT

You can use the drop-down menu on the search page to see courses for the entire academic year: Fall Term, Winter Term,
Spring Term, and May Term.

Term: WT 18-19

Enr/Max/
Soc# Dept/Crse Description Credit Time AreaCmpIP P/F Fill Instr/Rm Notes Books
AFST 183A  South Africa: Life After Mandela (off-campus) 0.5 ARR N 24/24 Clarissa Fn: + View Books
GL Peterson, -
Emmitt Riley
ARTH 290A  Tps:The Exhibition Proposal 0.5 ARR N 7 Pauline Ota Fn: + View Books
AH ARR S- :
P=ALL
ARTS 183SA Art, Community, and the Border (off-campus) 0.5 ARR N 10/10 John Berry, Fn:+ View Books
Jerry Bates -
2033 ARTS 184SA Women in Photography: The Gendered Lens 0.5 ARR N 20/20 Cynthia Fn: + View Books
(Wait listed) O'Dell .
PELR AUD
2035 ARTS 184SB Art in Action 0.5 ARR 22/20 Brian Priest View Books
PELR 103 .
ARTS 185SA Independent Project 0 ARR 11 Cynthia S- View Books
O'Dell P=ALL *
ARR
ARTS 298HA IntermedStudio:Interdsc 0.5 ARR N 3/1 Lori Miles Fn: + View Books
AH ARR S- :
P=ALL
ASIA 183A Japanese Culture, Technology and Design (off- 0.5 ARR ASIAN  26/24 Hiroko Fn: + View Books
campus) GL Chiba, -
David
Berque
BIO 186NA  Faculty-Led On-Campus Project 0 ARR 01 Henning S- View Books
Schneider P=ALL "
ARR
BIO 490A Research Problems 0.5 ARR N 1 Henning Fn: + View Books
Schneider  S- -
ARR P=ALL
CHEM 186NA Faculty-Led On-Campus Project 0 ARR 11 David S- View Books
Roberts P=ALL *
ARR
CHEM 395A  Independent Study 0.5 ARR N 21 Jeffrey Fn: + View Books
Hansen S- -
ARR P=ALL
CHEM 395B Independent Study 0.5 ARR N 1 Emily Guinn Fn: + View Books
ARR S- :
P=ALL
CLST 183A  The Classical Tradition in Italy (off-campus) 0.5 ARR N 21/24 David Fn: + View Books
GL Guinee, -
Dorian
Shager
COMM 292EA Media Studies Project 0.5 ARR N 11 Kent Menzel Fn: + View Books
ARR S- .
P=ALL
COMM 292EB Media Studies Project 0.5 ARR N 8/8 Jeffrey Fn: + View Books

MccCall S-
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2034
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2030

2036

CSC 184A

EDUC 411A

EDUC 411B

ENG 183A

ENG 183B

ENG 185DA

FILM 184A

HIST 184A

HIST 184B

KINS 186NA

KINS 491A

KINS 491B

LAT EXPA

MUS 183A

MUS 183B

MUS 184A

MUS 184B

MUS 184C

MUS 432A

Mastering C/C++

Directed Study

Directed Study

Tropical Ecology in Costa Rica: Writing Nature

(off-campus)

Adapted Enchantment: Children's Lit in London

& Paris (off-campus)

Independent Project:Writing in Action

Producing the Short Film: For Actors and

Filmmakers

Boxing in History, Literature and Film

Holocaust on Film

Faculty-Led On-Campus Project

Projects in Kinesiology

Projects in Kinesiology

EXP:Intensive Elementary Latin Il

DePauw Chamber Symphony Concert Tour to

Japan (off-campus)

DePauw Chamber Symphony Concert Tour to

Japan (off-campus)

Musical Instrument Repair and Adjustments

DePauw Opera: 'Cendrillon’ by Jules Massenet

DePauw Opera: 'Cendrillon' by Jules Massenet

Projects:Music Education Field Service
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25/24
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(Wait listed)

19/13

21/20

(Wait listed)

21

17

3/3

3/4

32/32

3/10

11/12

30/50

8/30

(Al

ARR P=ALL

Steven Fn: +3
Bogaerts S-
JSC 108 P=ALL

Derek Ford Fn: +

ARR S-
P=ALL
Jamie Fn: +
Stockton S- -
ARR P=ALL
Joseph Fn: +
Heithaus,
Janet Vaglia

Kayla Flegal, Fn: +
Tamara

Stasik

Beth S-
Benedix P=ALL *
ARR

Alex Fn: +
Thompson

JSC 375

Robert Fn: +
Dewey

JSC 111

Julia Fn: +

Bruggemann 17,25
HH 212

Adam Cohen S-

ARR P=ALL *

Matthew Fn: +
Beekley S-

ARR P=ALL

Brian Wright Fn: +
ARR S-

Rebecca Fn: +
Schindler S-

ARR P=ALL

Orcenith Fn: +
Smith,

Nicole

Brockmann

Orcenith
Smith,
Nicole
Brockmann

Scotty Stepp S-

GCPA 1118 P=ALL *

Kerry Fn: +
Jennings 54
GCPA KRSG

Kerry Fn: 54
Jennings :
Caroline Fn: +

P=ALL
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View Books

View Books

View Books

View Books

View Books

View Books

View Books

View Books

View Books

View Books

View Books

View Books

View Books

View Books

View Books

View Books

View Books



2005

2006

2007

2008

2009

2010

2011

2012

2014

2015

PHYS 231A

REL 184A

SOC 201A

UNIV 183IA

UNIV 183IB

UNIV 183IC

UNIV 183ID

UNIV 183IE

UNIV 183IF

UNIV 183IG

UNIV 183IH

UNIV 184A

UNIV 184B

UNIV 184C

UNIV 184D

UNIV 184E

UNIV 184G

UNIV 184H

Statics

Star Wars

Persp:Man Up: Unpacking Manhood and
Masculinity

Evolutionary Computation in Australia (off-
campus)

(North) Korea in Japan: Colonialism and
Education (off-campus)

The Netherlands: History, Art, Politics, and
Culture (off-campus)

Scientific Revolutions: Historical and Cultural
Context (off-campus)

I'm all the way up: A cross-cultural journey
through the Peruvian Andes (off-campus)

Winter Term In Service: Community
Development in El Salvador (off-campus)

Winter Term in Service: Cultural Arts Exchange

in Accra, Ghana (off-campus)

Winter Term in Service: Ecuador with Timmy
Global Health (off-campus)

Songwriting Bootcamp

Becoming My Own Career Expert

Athletics Administration and Sports
Management

Preparing for Law School and a Future Law
Career

DePauw Kelley Program

Emergency Medical Technician Training

Getting Into Medical School
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13/20

31/30
(Wait listed)

13/15

26/20

14/18

24/22

22124

24120

14/24

15/24

13/20

23/18

33/30

25/25

20/24

46/48

20/20

11/25

Jetton S-

ARR P=ALL *
Howard Fn: +
Brooks 6,7
JSC 221

Matt Dillon  Fn: +
JSC AUD

Matthew Fn: +
Oware 27,32
JSC 315

Chad Byers, Fn: +
Khadija
Stewart

Derek Ford, Fn: +
Curry Malott S- -
P=ALL

Jennifer Fn: +
Adams,
Alicia Suarez

Alexander  Fn: +
Komives,

Matt

Hertenstein

Ariel Zach, Fn:+
Sherry Mou

Douglas Fn: +
Harms,
Tavia Pigg

Timothy Fn: +
Good,
Uriah Brown

R. Martoglio,
Meggan
Johnston

Ronald Dye Fn: +

GCPA 1029

Erin

Mahoney,

Nicholas

Minich

JSC 251

Stevie Fn: $!

Baker- - -

Watson, P=ALL

Staff

LC

Nicole Burts

JSC 159

Erin Fn:+$

Mahoney ! :

ARR S-
P=ALL

Colleen Fn: $!

McCracken S- -

Renick P=ALL

GCPA 1202

Colleen Fn: !

McCracken S- -

Renick P=ALL

JSC 152
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2016

2017

2018

2020

2037

2021

2022

2023

2024

2025

2026

2027

2028

2029

2031

2032

UNIV 184J

UNIV 184K

UNIV 184L

UNIV 184N

UNIV 1840

UNIV 184P

UNIV 184Q

UNIV 184R

UNIV 184S

UNIV 184T

UNIV 184U

UNIV 184V

UNIV 184W

UNIV 184X

UNIV 184Y

UNIV 1842

UNIV 187DA

UNIV 187IA

UNIV 187NA

UNIV 290A

The Flourishing Life: Skills that lead to an
accomplished, meaningful and joyful life.

Marketing for Businesses and Nonprofits

Italiano Espresso

Civic Education: Connecting Classroom and
Community

Aliens in Text, Aliens on Film: Science Fiction

Film Adaptation

Campanology

Personal Finance

Radio Management and Programming

Game Design Laboratory

Backstage Secrets: Design and Realization
DePauw Opera

Being a Leader and the Effective Exercise of
Leadership

Contemporary World Cinema: a brief
introduction

Leadership for a Socially Just Society

Kaffee und Kuchen and the Temptation of

Spices

Podcasting: Craft and Culture

Creativity and its Borders

Short-Term Internship-Domestic

Short-Term Internship-International

Short Term Internship - On Campus

Tps:Mindset and Personal Leadership
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24124

28/27
(Wait listed)

13/15

20/20

24/25

10/11

22/20

21/20
(Wait listed)

18/18

22/20

40/40
(Wait listed)

15/15

20/20

12112

17118

28/25

53/50

5/10

3/10

21

Doug Smith
JSC 157

Vin Hoey
ARR

Cristiana Fn: +
Thielmann
JSC 368

Leigh-Anne Fn: +2

Goins, S-
Jessie Scott P=ALL
JSC 156

Kate Berry  Fn: +
PELR 209

Brian
Howard
ARR

Koray Sayili
JSC 151

Jeffrey Fn: +
McCall,
Christopher
Newton

ARR

Harry Brown
JSC 374

Susan
Anthony
GCPA
MORE

Eric Edberg
HH 301

Cheira Lewis Fn: +
LIB MDIA

Neal Fn: +
McKinney
JSC 161

Inge Aures  Fn: +
CDI

J. Nichols-

Pethick

GCPA 1302

Matthew Fn: +
Balensuela

GCPA 0179
Christopher  S-

Klein P=ALL *
ARR

Christopher S-

Klein P=ALL *
ARR

Christopher  S-

Klein P=ALL *
ARR

Julianne Fn: +
Miranda S-

ARR P=ALL

View Books

View Books

View Books

View Books

View Books

View Books

View Books

View Books

View Books

View Books

View Books

View Books

View Books

View Books

View Books

View Books

View Books

View Books

View Books

View Books



UNIV 350A  Ind St:Nature Park Research 0.5 ARR N 5/3 Vanessa Fox Fn: + View Books

ARR S-
P=ALL
UNIV 350B  Independent Study 0.5 ARR N 22 Allison Fn: + View Books
Roehling S- :
ARR P=ALL

You can use the drop-down menu on the search page to see courses for the entire academic year: Fall Term, Winter Term,
Spring Term, and May Term.

Back to Search
©2000-19 DePauw University email: helpdesk@depauw.edu Last Updated: 5/14/2019



